
Ant Hill Steel Match 6-13-2021 

2021-06-13 

Match Results - Combined 

 

Combined 

Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 

1 BOONE, KYLE  U RFRI 44.43 100.00 13.72 9.38 8.02 9.53 3.78 

2 EHRLICH, JEFF  U RFRO 50.14 88.61 12.83 11.23 10.86 10.55 4.67 

3 SPANO, LENNY  U RFRO 54.89 80.94 13.07 11.10 10.79 14.63 5.30 

4 LEE, CHANDLER  U PCCO 58.58 75.84 16.61 12.70 10.40 11.99 6.88 

5 Moran, Randa  U RFRO 59.66 74.47 17.45 13.73 9.91 13.56 5.01 

6 MORAN, JOSEPH A51132 U RFPI 59.82 74.27 13.12 15.43 12.37 14.16

 4.74 

7 LANE, MICHAEL  U LTD 61.60 72.13 16.15 12.93 11.34 14.55 6.63 

8 HANKE, Jeff  U RFPI 66.29 67.02 14.70 14.29 15.87 16.26 5.17 

9 Moran, Jared  U RFRO 67.85 65.48 18.12 16.29 13.13 13.59 6.72 

10 FLOREZ, ANTONIO  U CO 72.71 61.11 17.16 14.53 16.28 15.84

 8.90 

11 Moran, Jacob A71129 C LTD 73.63 60.34 18.89 17.37 14.71 14.97 7.69 

12 SMITH, DAVID A  U CO 75.40 58.93 16.87 14.52 15.07 20.73

 8.21 

13 DAUGHERTY, TIM  U RFPI 76.67 57.95 16.77 15.51 22.74 15.54

 6.11 

14 BENBOW, WILLIAM  U LTD 79.18 56.11 17.39 18.13 16.05 17.77

 9.84 

15 Moran, Sarah  U RFRO 81.64 54.42 25.43 19.01 18.29 13.83 5.08 

16 BURNS, RON  U RFPI 81.79 54.32 20.34 17.80 16.13 21.89 5.63 

17 HOEFLER, THOMAS  U RFPI 86.92 51.12 19.52 18.34 20.30 19.80

 8.96 

18 COVERT, JAMES  U RFRO 87.24 50.93 30.70 13.71 10.92 12.43 19.48 

19 CAMPBELL, RAY  U RFPO 89.92 49.41 19.44 34.02 13.67 16.55 6.24 



20 BRODY, TIM  U RFPI 99.29 44.75 24.47 12.60 30.64 24.77 6.81 

21 DAUGHERTY, JANNA  U RFPI 103.85 42.78 28.33 20.50 21.14 24.35

 9.53 

22 Hanmer, Mark  U LTD 114.52 38.80 29.14 23.55 31.39 19.52 10.92 

23 VERDRIES, KIM  U RFPO 128.38 34.61 32.08 28.42 23.42 33.25 11.21 

24 MASON, SCOTT  U LTD 133.33 33.32 27.24 17.65 54.25 21.49 12.70 

25 BARRY, SHAWN  U RFRO - - 11.17 8.75 7.18 - - 

 

 

 

Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 

1 FLOREZ, ANTONIO  U CO 72.71 100.00 17.16 14.53 16.28 15.84

 8.90 

2 SMITH, DAVID A  U CO 75.40 96.43 16.87 14.52 15.07 20.73

 8.21 

 

 

LTD 

Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 

1 LANE, MICHAEL  U LTD 61.60 100.00 16.15 12.93 11.34 14.55 6.63 

2 Moran, Jacob A71129 C LTD 73.63 83.66 18.89 17.37 14.71 14.97 7.69 

3 BENBOW, WILLIAM  U LTD 79.18 77.80 17.39 18.13 16.05 17.77

 9.84 

4 Hanmer, Mark  U LTD 114.52 53.79 29.14 23.55 31.39 19.52 10.92 

5 MASON, SCOTT  U LTD 133.33 46.20 27.24 17.65 54.25 21.49 12.70 

 

 

PCCO 

Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 

1 LEE, CHANDLER  U PCCO 58.58 100.00 16.61 12.70 10.40 11.99 6.88 



 

 

 

Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 

1 BOONE, KYLE  U RFRI 44.43 100.00 13.72 9.38 8.02 9.53 3.78 

2 EHRLICH, JEFF  U RFRO 50.14 88.61 12.83 11.23 10.86 10.55 4.67 

3 SPANO, LENNY  U RFRO 54.89 80.94 13.07 11.10 10.79 14.63 5.30 

4 Moran, Randa  U RFRO 59.66 74.47 17.45 13.73 9.91 13.56 5.01 

5 Moran, Jared  U RFRO 67.85 65.48 18.12 16.29 13.13 13.59 6.72 

6 Moran, Sarah  U RFRO 81.64 54.42 25.43 19.01 18.29 13.83 5.08 

7 COVERT, JAMES  U RFRO 87.24 50.93 30.70 13.71 10.92 12.43 19.48 

8 BARRY, SHAWN  U RFRO - - 11.17 8.75 7.18 - - 

 

 

Final Name USPSA# Class Division Time % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 

1 MORAN, JOSEPH A51132 U RFPI 59.82 100.00 13.12 15.43 12.37 14.16

 4.74 

2 HANKE, Jeff  U RFPI 66.29 90.24 14.70 14.29 15.87 16.26 5.17 

3 DAUGHERTY, TIM  U RFPI 76.67 78.02 16.77 15.51 22.74 15.54

 6.11 

4 BURNS, RON  U RFPI 81.79 73.14 20.34 17.80 16.13 21.89 5.63 

5 HOEFLER, THOMAS  U RFPI 86.92 68.82 19.52 18.34 20.30 19.80

 8.96 

6 CAMPBELL, RAY  U RFPO 89.92 66.53 19.44 34.02 13.67 16.55 6.24 

7 BRODY, TIM  U RFPI 99.29 60.25 24.47 12.60 30.64 24.77 6.81 

8 DAUGHERTY, JANNA  U RFPI 103.85 57.60 28.33 20.50 21.14 24.35

 9.53 

9 VERDRIES, KIM  U RFPO 128.38 46.60 32.08 28.42 23.42 33.25 11.21 

 


